
x2 50min 

 INSTRUKCJA MONTAŻU 
NOTICE DE MONTAGE 

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTIONS 
ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО СБОРКЕ 
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO 

MONTAGEANLEITUNG 

ISTRUCOES DE MONTAGEM 
MANUAL DE MONTAJE 

P R Z E D  R O Z P O C ZĘ C I E M  Z A P O Z N AĆ  S I Ę  Z  Z A ŁĄC Z O NĄ  I N S T R U K C JĄ  
M O N T A ŻU  

A V A N T  D E  C O M M E N C E R ,  S E  R E P O R T E R  A U X  C O N S E I L S  D E  M O N T A G E  
E N  A N N E X E  

B E F O R E  S T A R T I N G ,  R E F E R  T O  T H E  A S S E M B L I N G  A D V I C E  I N  A N N E X  
П Е Р Е Д  Н А Ч А ЛОМ  ОЗ Н А КОМТЕ С Ь  С  ПР ИЛ А Г А ЕМОЙ  ИНС Т Р У К ЦИЕ Й  ПО

С БОР К Е  
A V A N T I  D I  C O M M I N C I A R E ,  R I P O R T A T E  A G L I  C O N S I G L I  D I  M O N T A G G I O

V O R  D I E  M O N T A G E ,  B I T T E  B E I L E G E N D E  A N W E I S U N G E N  F O L G E N  
A N T E S  D E  C O M E R C A R ,  A D I A R S E  A O S  C O N S E L H O S  D E  M O N T A G E M  E M  

A N E X O  
A N T E S  D E  E M P E Z A R  C O N S U L T E  L O S  C O N S E J O S  P A R A  E L  M O N T A J E  

ORION 1
05 - 09/2008 PL

vk

M8x8

x6

x5

x4

p6

n6

x3
M6x24,5

ke

M6

z5(z4) x1(x1)

k25

M6x25

M6x40

tb

x6

M6

x4 n6

M6x30

k30 x10

x2

x4 x4 x2kr kw

p

n

n15
n6x60n10x50

M6

z x4

UWAGA !!!
Znajdujące się w zestawie akcesorii kołki rozporowe (kr) i wkręty (kw), przeznaczone sa do montażu panela na ścianach

wykonanych z cegly pełnej lub betonu. Panelu nie zaleca się montować do ścian kartonowo-gipsowych. 
ATTENTION !!!

The expansion plugs (kr) and screws (kw), which are attached to the accessories, are intended for the panel mounting on
the brick or concrete walls.  The panel should not be mounted on the carton-plaster walls!

n10

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100Max. 6kg

Max. 6kg

Max. 50kg



M6x50M6x24,5

k50 x2tn x2

1
x1

6
x1

5R
x1

5L
x1

10
x1

11
x1 7

x1

9
x2

8
x2

3
x2

4
x2

2
x2

8

8

9

9

4

4
2

1

11

10
6

7

2

5L
5R

3

3

s25 x8

n4,8x25

k15 x2

M6x15



A 

B 

C 

A

B

C

1

2

12 2

1

3

k30 x4n6 x4p6 x4z4 x1

tb x4n6 x4

 

 
1

2

  

vk x4 x1z4

n6

tb

n6

k30
2(x2)

p6

1

1 2
3 4

5 6
7 8

9 10
11 12

13 14
15 16

1;2;9;10
(3;4;11;12)
(5;6;13;14)
(7;8;15;16)

vk

3(x2)

1

2

1
1

3



D 

E 

F1 

F2 

D

E

F1
F2

4

5

6

7

tn

n6

tn+6n(x2)

1

4(x2)

3

2

14

4

1

tn x2n6 x2

vk x2z4 x1

s25 x8

s25

11

10

5R

5L

10

5L(5R)

k15 x2k25 x3ke x5p x2z4(z5) x1(x1)

 

7

6

6

ke

k25k15

 
p

5L(5R)

k25



G G

8

9

222

Min. mm

n10 PRZEJŚCIOW
Y

kr

kw z

kr kw zx4 x4 x4

12
60

60

 

101

2 3



H 

J 

H

J

10

11

 

n

n x2p6 x2

p6

6

7

3

 4

8

k50

k50 x2z5 x1

8

8



K1 

K2 

K1

K2

ATTENTION !!!
 

The profiles (9) should be mounted on the TV with special screws attached by the manufacturer of TV. 
These screws should be driven into special, prepared by TV-manufacturer, holes.

 
UWAGA !!!

 
Profile (9) należy przymocować do TV poprzez przykrecenie ich zalecanymi przez producenta TV śrubami.

Śruby należy wkręcić w specjalnie do tego celu przygotowane przez producenta TV otwory.

12

13

 

6

7
9

9

2

1

Plazma TV
(LCD TV)

 

Plazma TV
(LCD TV)

9 

Plazma TV
(LCD TV)



L 
L

M

1

1 1

 

4

z4

1

z4
4

88

2

2

3

RGULACJA - ADJUSTMENT


